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Additional storage shelf, Type: 2

Order data

Order number
GTIN

[tem class

981118 2

926G

Description

Version:

Storage shelves of sheet metal with perforation, guarantees optimum ventilation within the

cabinet to avoid heat build-up during the charging process.

Suitable for:

No. 981114 and No.981115.
Supplied with:

Storage shelf including fastenings.

Technical description

Height

Depth

Safe working load
Weight

Width

Manufacturer's designation
Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on

metal)

Type of product

65 mm
450 mm
50 kg
6.5 kg
1025 mm

Perforated storage shelf, Hoffmann,
50 kg, sheet steel, coated,
smooth RAL7035 1200mm

50 kg

Storage shelf
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