

Additional storage shelf, Type: 2



Order data

Order number	981118 2
GTIN	
Item class	96G

Description

Version:

Storage shelves of sheet metal with perforation, guarantees optimum ventilation within the cabinet to avoid heat build-up during the charging process.

Suitable for:

No. 981114 and No. 981115.

Supplied with:

Storage shelf including fastenings.

Technical description

Height	65 mm
Depth	450 mm
Safe working load	50 kg
Weight	6.5 kg
Width	1025 mm
Manufacturer's designation	Perforated storage shelf, Hoffmann, 50 kg, sheet steel, coated, smooth RAL7035 1200mm
Shelf load capacity / maximum distributed shelf load (on metal)	50 kg
Type of product	Storage shelf

